Results — Grand Prix Polonia 2025 - Extra Sprint

2025-07-27

Kids M

Aleksander Szutko
Michat Moszkowicz
Krzesimir Gorski
Stanistaw Chyczewski
Ignacy Sokotowski
Antoni Sokotowski
Ksawery Lewandowski
Antoni Bielawski

O NGO RN~

9. Filip Siwiec

10. Kacper Mazan

11.  Konrad Przymecki

12.  Wojciech Babel

13.  Szymon Dutkiewicz

14. Mitosz Stagraczynski

15. Dawid Rajski

16. Jan Nowicki

17. Jakub Bartnik

18. Leon Dymowski

19. Eliasz Karim
Franciszek Papaj

Junior M

1. Piotr Motata

2. Leonidas Tufekcis

3. Roman Lendzioszek

4. Michat Koziak

5.  Adam Krefft

6.  Alan Parulski

7. Filip Dymowski

8. Bruno Pietrzak

9. Mikotaj Siwiec
10. Krystian Gwo6zdz
11. Leszek Lendzioszek
12.  Fabian Mtynkowiak
13. Ignacy Biatogrodzki
14. Wiktor Duda
Michat Johczy
Mikotaj Niedzielski

Elite M

Michat Olejnik
Mateusz Dzioba
Wojciech Pachnik
Barttomiej Ogdowski
Barttomiej Mazan
Marcin Maciejewski
Stanistaw Kabata
Maciej Krzywulicz
Maciej Worytko
Antoni Pachnik

© NN =

Veteran M

Dariusz Sokalski
Edward Kozyczkowski
Mariusz Plesinski
Tomasz Berna$
Karol Galicz

Nils Schmiedeberg
Tomasz Kowal
Grzegorz toniewski
Konrad Bartnik
Arkadiusz Kotucki
Jakub Stanny
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(19/19)

UKS "Traper", Ztocieniec
WKS Wawel, Krakéow

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Géra
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie
Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie/indywidualnie

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Géra
UKS Azymut, Pabianice
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra
KOS BnO, Szczecin

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

KOS BnO, Szczecin

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra
UKS Arkady, Raszkéw

UKS Orientus, £odz

KOS BnO, Szczecin

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa

Cyprus Neo Orieentering
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra

(14 /1 14)

UKS Siédemka, Rumia

BKS Wataha, Warszawa
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
KOS BnO, Szczecin

UKS Sidédemka, Rumia

HKS Azymut, Mochy

KOS Warszawa

HKS Azymut, Mochy

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra
UKS Arkady, Raszkéw

KOS Warszawa

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Kotlarka Praha

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra
HKS Azymut, Mochy

(10/10)

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
Kwidzyn

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
KOS BnO, Szczecin
Indywidualnie

14 ZBOT

Indywidualnie

IWspSZ

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny

(451 45)
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw/AWL
UKS Siédemka, Rumia

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

BKS Wataha, Warszawa

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg
HKS Azymut, Mochy
Indywidualny Dolnoslgskie
KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
12BZ

AZS UMCS, Lublin

MeOS 2025-07-27 18:46:00, Kids M, (1/4)

Time
8:21
8:33
9:31
10:14
10:36
10:40
11:00
12:18
12:29
13:04
13:40
15:28
19:30
19:51
22:50
30:46
35:26
36:38
39:27
DNS

Time
13:06
14:38
14:46
15:45
15:47
16:23
16:38
16:53
17:14
17:33
17:47
18:14
24:38
29:14
DNS

DNS

Time
13:55
14:27
15:50
16:35
20:19
21:31
22:44
32:36
49:07
MP

Time
13:37
15:05
15:17
15:25
15:32
15:38
15:54
16:14
16:17
16:54
16:55

Behind

+0:12
+1:10
+1:53
+2:15
+2:19
+2:39
+3:57
+4:08
+4:43
+5:19
+7:07
+11:09
+11:30
+14:29
+22:25
+27:05
+28:17
+31:06

Behind

+1:32
+1:40
+2:39
+2:41
+3:17
+3:32
+3:47
+4:08
+4:27
+4:41
+5:08
+11:32
+16:08

Behind

+0:32
+1:55
+2:40
+6:24
+7:36
+8:49
+18:41
+35:12

Behind

+1:28
+1:40
+1:48
+1:55
+2:01
+2:17
+2:37
+2:40
+3:17
+3:18



12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
25.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

Marcin Krasuski
Michat Mazur
Przemystaw Czapla
tukasz Krupa
Remigiusz Nowak
Jifi Luznicky

Heiko Gossel
Michat Lendzioszek
Grzegorz Stezycki
Kostiantyn Kirakosov
Rafat Bartkowiak
Mariusz Czajka
Zbigniew Hornik
Pawet Czepik

Piotr Niessner
Pawet Lendzioszek
Michat Ku$

Piotr Chyczewski
Krzysztof t.gtkowski
Marek Filipiak

Igor Btachut

Maciej Dymowski
Piotr Glinka

Alan Mitek

Marek Stonski

Jan Langr

Adam Parfianowicz
Robert Filipek
Mateusz Olejnik
Pawet Lech

Roman Sokotowski
Dariusz Polewski
Marek Gomulkiewicz
FrantiSek Duda
Janusz Watachowski
Marek Kociuba
Pawet Moszkowicz
Stawomir Burchardt
Zbigniew Wrzosek

Super Veteran M
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Bjorn Finkenstaedt
JiFi Svarc

Sven Demmig
Marek Dragowski
Romuald Guga
Antonin Prochazka
Tadeusz Rutkowski
Jacek Kret

Jerzy Kryjomski
Marcin Parfianowicz
Piotr Wiercinski
Ryszard Jakielaszek
JAROSLAV JALOVY
Waldemar Pietkiewicz
Stanistaw Socha

w
Hanna Pabich

Aleksandra Moszkowicz

Matylda Mazur

Gabriela Olek-Dejnecka

Hanna Berna$
Kalina Sokotowska
Jagoda Rubach
Karolina Piekietek
Marta Mazur
Magdalena Bernas
Edyta Koczura

OK! Sport, Warszawa

UKS Azymut, Pabianice

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

KS Hades, Poznan

KOB Litvinov

USV TU Dresden

BKS Wataha, Warszawa

Kwidzyn

HKS Azymut, Mochy

KS Hades, Poznan

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

KS Hades, Poznan

KS Hades, Poznan

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

KOS Warszawa

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

Indywidualny Wielkopolskie/KB MANIAC

KS Hades, Poznan

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
KOS Warszawa

LKS Goérzanka, Nawojowa Géra
Indywidualny Mazowieckie

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

Slavia Hradec Kralové

Indywidulanie Warszawa

KOS Azymut, Nowy Dwor Mazowiecki
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie/indywidualnie
Indywidualny Opolskie

Indywidualnie

Kotlarka Praha

KOS Azymut, Nowy Dwér Mazowiecki

AWL

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

KS Hades, Poznan

Indywidualny Mazowieckie/KU AZS Politechnika Warszawska

(151 15)

OLV Potsdam

Diggi

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

OK! Sport, Warszawa

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

KLB Dobrichovice

CX80 Kalisz

LKS Goérzanka, Nawojowa Géra
KS Koscielec, Chrzanéw
Indywidualnie

MKS Metalowiec, £6dz

MKS Skarmat

SK Radioklub Blansko

CX80 Kalisz

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa

(17117)

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
WKS Wawel, Krakéw
UKS Azymut, Pabianice
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
Indywidualny Dolnoslgskie/indywidualnie
UKS Arkady, Raszkéw
UKS Arkady, Raszkéw
UKS Azymut, Pabianice
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
UKS Arkady, Raszkéw

MeOS 2025-07-27 18:46:00, Veteran M, (2/4)

17:37
17:40
17:43
17:49
18:01
18:07
18:15
18:28
18:35
18:38
19:08
19:22
19:24
19:31
19:31
19:41
19:55
20:39
20:59
21:02
21:19
21:23
21:32
21:56
22:04
22:11
22:30
24:27
24:50
26:47
27:08
34:06
35:00
DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Time
10:08
10:57
12:20
12:54
13:09
13:22
13:24
14:05
15:28
16:01
16:33
21:32
23:01
31:16
49:46

Time
10:46
11:45
12:14
12:39
13:21
13:30
13:32
15:19
15:31
15:49
16:46

+4:00
+4:03
+4:06
+4:12
+4:24
+4:30
+4:38
+4:51
+4:58
+5:01
+5:31
+5:45
+5:47
+5:54
+5:54
+6:04
+6:18
+7:02
+7:22
+7:25
+7:42
+7:46
+7:55
+8:19
+8:27
+8:34
+8:53
+10:50
+11:13
+13:10
+13:31
+20:29
+21:23

Behind

+0:49
+2:12
+2:46
+3:01
+3:14
+3:16
+3:57
+5:20
+5:53
+6:25
+11:24
+12:53
+21:08
+39:38

Behind

+0:59
+1:28
+1:53
+2:35
+2:44
+2:46
+4:33
+4:45
+5:03
+6:00



12.

13. Taisiya Zatalochnaya
14. tucja Lendzioszek
15. Natalia Czepik
16. Gabriela tadomirska
Patrycja Zielinska
Junior W
1. Antonina Stonska
2. Malgorzata Porzycz
3. Michalina Wysocka
4. Anna Kozyczkowska
5.  Julia Lewkowicz
6.  Julia Moszkowicz
7.  Wiktoria Gosciniak
8. Antonia Roman
9.  Hanna Paterek
10. Zofia Sadej
11.  Zuzanna Przybyt
12.  Amelia Bohne
13. Oksana Klimczak
14. Milena Mi$
15. Zofia Nowak
Paulina Filipek
Radika Karim
Wiktoria Dutkiewicz
Elite W
1. Agata Olejnik
2. Katarzyna Durzynska
3. Adrianna Filipiak
4.  Katarzyna Parfianowicz
5. Aleksandra Mazan
6. Katarzyna Miazga
7. Izabela Musiat
8. Maria Nowak
Karolina Plesifska
Katarzyna Cyprych
Veteran W
1. Weronika Machowska-Krupa
2. llona Sliwczynska
3.  Edyta Masternak
4. Wioletta Konkol-Klimczak
5.  Agnieszka Alabrudzinska-Rychter
6.  Barbara Nowak
6.  Cornelia Eckardt
8. Malwina Dragowska
9. Katarzyna Syputa-Paciorek
10. Katarzyna Mazur
11. Karolina Rubach
12. Katarzyna Badowska-Bielawska
13. Justyna Bartkowiak
14. Agnieszka Kus
15.  Anna Musiat
16. Agnieszka Filipiak
17. Sylwia Semeniuk-Przymecka
18. Elzbieta Jasiak
19. Urszula Trykozko
20. Grazyna Filipek
21. Katarzyna Lendzioszek
22. Agnieszka Sokotowska
23. Monika Langrova
24. Anna Dyduta
25. Maria Hnatkow
26. Justyna Zbroja-Nowak

Alicja Krzywulicz

Urszula Czerkawska

Indywidualnie

KOS BnO, Szczecin

KOS Warszawa

KS Hades, Poznan

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Géra
UKS Arkady, Raszkéw

(17 117)

WKS Wawel, Krakéw

UKS Siédemka, Rumia
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

UKS Siédemka, Rumia

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra
WKS Wawel, Krakow

UKS Arkady, Raszkéw

UKS Siédemka, Rumia

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Siédemka, Rumia

HKS Azymut, Mochy

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Siédemka, Rumia

HKS Azymut, Mochy

KS Hades, Poznan

KOS Azymut, Nowy Dwér Mazowiecki
Cyprus Neo Orieentering
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra

(8/8)

UKS Orientus, £odz

HKS Azymut, Mochy

KS Hades, Poznan

Warszawa

KOS BnO, Szczecin

IWspSzZ

LKS Gérzanka, Nawojowa Géra
KS Hades, Poznan
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
Indywidualnie

(26 / 26)

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
AZS UMCS, Lublin

UKS Siédemka, Rumia

HKS Azymut, Mochy

HKS Azymut, Mochy

USV TU Dresden

OK! Sport, Warszawa

Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut, Pabianice

UKS Arkady, Raszkéw

UKS Azymut, Pabianice

KS Hades, Poznan

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa

LKS Goérzanka, Nawojowa Géra/LKS GA’rzanka Nawojowa GA’ra

KS Hades, Poznan

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

LKS Goérzanka, Nawojowa Géra
Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
KOS Azymut, Nowy Dwoér Mazowiecki
Indywidualnie

Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie/indywidualnie

Slavia Hradec Kralové

WKS Wawel, Krakow

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa
KS Hades, Poznan

LKS Gérzanka, Nawojowa Goéra

MeOS 2025-07-27 18:46:00, Kids W, (3/4)

19:16
19:50
20:48
21:21
24:08
MP

Time
12:11
13:36
13:52
14:00
14:11
14:16
14:36
14:53
15:16
15:54
16:06
16:43
17:03
17:26
24:44
MP
MP
DNS

Time
14:14
15:33
17:01
19:25
21:52
24:03
30:44
36:35
DNS

DNS

Time
14:07
15:01
15:05
15:11
16:18
16:32
16:32
17:25
18:09
18:17
19:11
20:31
20:57
21:06
22:20
22:23
23:24
23:26
23:48
27:10
28:25
28:43
30:10
32:49
46:20
56:29
DNS

+8:30
+9:04
+10:02
+10:35
+13:22

Behind

+1:25
+1:41
+1:49
+2:00
+2:05
+2:25
+2:42
+3:05
+3:43
+3:55
+4:32
+4:52
+5:15
+12:33

Behind

+1:19
+2:47
+5:11
+7:38
+9:49
+16:30
+22:21

Behind

+0:54
+0:58
+1:04
+2:11
+2:25
+2:25
+3:18
+4:02
+4:10
+5:04
+6:24
+6:50
+6:59
+8:13
+8:16
+9:17
+9:19
+9:41
+13:03
+14:18
+14:36
+16:03
+18:42
+32:13
+42:22



MeOS 2025-07-27 18:46:00, Super Veteran W, (4/4)

Super Veteran W (6/6) Time Behind

1. Lenka Svarcova Diggi 13:35

2. Hanna Kaminska-Socha Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa 15:31  +1:56
3. Ivana Novotna OK99, Hradec Kralové 16:46 +3:11
4. MARIE JALOVA SK Radioklub Blansko 17:12 +3:37
5. Halina Biziuk UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda 17:34  +3:59
6. Miluse Prochazkova KLB Dobrichovice 19:55  +6:20

Anna Musiat Indywidualnie DNS



